os B
;
=.
:
::
a
x
;

the "PASS CNTR" switches must be set to
zero.)
Ordering Information
Product Code: PA4-04
Price: $495.00
a.
Printed in U.S.A.
inter Micro Computer System Pricing
INTEL CORPORATION 3065 Bowers Avenue, Santa Clara, California 95051 e (408) 246-7501
a8
4-bit Microcomputer Set 8-bit Microcomputer Set
COMPONENTS COMPONENTS
Product Product Description
Quantity Quantity Quantity Product Product Description Quantity Quantity Quantity
1-24 2599 100-999 1-24 25-99 100-999
p4001(1.2] 2048 Bit Mask $NA $ NA $ 15.00 c8008 8 Bit Central Processor $120.00 $ 84.00 $ 60.00
Programmable ROM (500kHz)
P4002-1 320 Bit RAM (Metal 30.00 21.00 15.00 cso0e-1 8 Bit Central Processor 180.00 126.00 90.00
Option No. 1) (800kHz)
P4002-2 320 Bit RAM (Metal 30.00 21.00 15.00 P2102 1024 Bit Fully 35.85 28.70 23.90
Option No. 2} Decoded Static RAM
P4003 10 Bit Shift Register 6.00 4.20 3.00 C1702A/S714 Erasable and Electrical- 60.00 48.00 40.00
9) yC4004 Central Processor Unit 60.00 42.00 30.00 Unprogrammed ly Reprogrammable
(Quartz lid) 2048 Bit ROM (Static
P4008 Address Latching Unit 30.00 21.00 15.00 only)
P4009 1/0 Control Unit 30.00 21.00 15.00 P1302!1.21 NA NA 16.50Mask Programmable
c1702A/8314 [91 Erasable and Electric- 60.00 48.00 40.00 2048 Bit Static ROM
Unprogrammed ally Reprogrammable esai6!'.2!* Mask Programmable NA NA 48.00(Quartz lid) 2048 Bit ROM (Static
16,384 Bit Static ROM
only)
PROTOTYPE KIT PROTOTYPE KIT
@ MICRO COMPUTER SYSTEM - 4k INSTRUCTION CAPACITY @ MICRO COMPUTER SYSTEM - 3k INSTRUCTION CAPACITY
Product Product Description Price Product Product Description Price
MCS4/1702A microcomputer $625.00K sim4.03 [3] SiM8-01111] MCS-8/1702A Prototyping Card $900.00
card (max. capacity 16 ROMs, (Maximum capacity 2k x 8 ROM,
16 RAMs) 1k x 8 RAM)
MP7-03 [4] 1702A Programmer Card 400.00 MP7-03[4) 400.001702A Programmer Card
(Completely stuffed) (Completely Stuffed)
MC84-20 [51 MCS Interface and Control 450.00 MCB8-1015) Micro Computer System Interface 450.00
Module for SIM4-03/MP7-03 and Control Module for
PROM CONTROL PROGRAMS REQUIRED FOR MP7-03
PROTOTYPING WITH SIM403 @ PROM CONTROL PROGRAMS REQUIRED FOR THE SIM8-01
PriceProduct Product Description Product Product Description Price
C17024/A0540 [61 Control ROMs for the MCS-4 PROM €17024/A0860!6! Bootstrap Loader and PROM Programmer
(€1702A/A0541 [61 Programming System. (These devices must
$210.00 y c1702A/a0861!61 Control ROMs for the SIM8-01 Card. (These
$210.00 y
C1702A/A0543 IS! be ordered as a set.) C1702A/A0863!6) 3 devices must be ordered as a set.)
C1702A/A0544 70.00 C1702A/A0840 Set!12) sime Hardware Assembler for the SIM8-01.Control ROM for PROM duplicating 560.00 v
C1702A/740 Set (71 SIM4 Hardware Assembler (These 4 devices (These 8 devices must be ordered as a set.280.00 ymust be ordered as a set. See note for See note for price.)
price.)
C1702A/750 Set [8] MCS-4 Hardware Simulator (These 9 devices SUPPORT SOFTWARE630,00 vmust be ordered as a set. See note for Program Price
price.) 3 MCS-8 PL/M Compiler written in FORTRAN IV [10] (July 1973) $1250.00